36
The Athena 19 and 39 controllers are available as zero
voltage switched controllers (19Z and 39Z) and phase-
angle fired controllers (19P and 39P) that can be used
for control of resistive heater loads. The controller
provides capacity up to 80 Amps, and extends heater
life while eliminating thermal shock.
▲ Optically Isolated
▲ Diagnostic Indicators
▲ Self-Synchronizing to Line Frequency
▲ Isolated Heat Sinks
▲ Compact Design
▲ Full Protection Against Line Voltage Spikes
Ordering Information
Power Controllers Series 19 and 39 SCR
To Order: Determine proper line voltage; load current; type of load; options required, if any; and
input signal to power controller. Use these equations to determine load current.
For load currents above 200 A, consult Athena or your local Athena representative.
Single-Phase = watts (load) = amps Three-Phase = watts (load) = amps
Load Current    volts (line) Load Current   1.73 x volts (line)
WARNING
Branch circuit overcurrent
protection is to be provided in accordance
with national and local codes.
Line Voltage (50/60 Hz)
Code
02 = 24 Vac
12 = 120 Vac
20 = 208 Vac
24 = 240 Vac
38 = 380 Vac
44 = 440 Vac
48 = 480 Vac
57 = 575 Vac
60 = 600 Vac
Load Current (A)
Code
040 = 40 A
060 = 60 A
080 = 80 A Soft Start/Voltage Limit
P Series Only
Code (Soft/Start Timing)
0 = None
A = 9 sec
B = 15 sec
C = 30 sec
D = 60 sec
E = 120 sec
V = Voltage limit
Inputs
Code
A = 4-20 mA
C = 10-50 mA
D = Other mA or Voltage (Specify)
P = Pulsed dc (0 to 20 Vdc) Z series only
S = 120 Vac
Phase
Code
1= Single
3= Three
Switching Mode
Code
P =Phase angle firing
Z = Zero switched
OPTIONS
Consult factory
00 = None
0A = Fuses
ACCESSORIES
Manual Station with Remote Potentiometer
(Requires Input “A” 4-20 mA)
See page 42.
9
(Series 39 only)
9408 Ath PowerControl:Layout 1  12/17/08  11:58 AM  Page 2
Distributed By:
B. J. Wolfe Enterprises, Inc
Tel: (800) 554-1224
Fax: (818) 889-8417